U50009a611

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200273046152

05/26/15--01036--008 **155.00

COUNTROY OF STATE

MAY 2 7 2015 T SCHROEDER

COVER LETTER

.; A

Division of C			
SUBJECT: ADLC N	EWARK LLC		
		of Resulting Florida Limi	ted Company)
			accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:	
SIMON B. HOWELL			
	(Contact Person)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
HOWELL INTERNATI	ONAL TAX		
	(Firm/Company)		
8701 W. IRLO BRONSO	ON MEMORIAL HWY, S	SUITE 100	
	- (Address)		
KISSIMMEE, FLORIDA	A 34747		
((City, State and Zip Code)		
SIMON.HOWELL@HO	WELLINTERNATIONA	LTAX.COM	
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
SIMON B. HOWELL		_at (407)245	-7600
(Name of Conta	et Person)	(Area Code) (Da	nytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amou	int:	
☐ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS Registration Section	S:	MAILING Projection	
Division of Corporati	ions	Registration Division of	Corporations
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 63	
2661 Executive Cente	er Circle	Tallahassee,	FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity"	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
2. The Other Business Estity	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.) med or incorporated under the laws of NEW JERSEY (Enter state, or if a non-U.S, entity, the name of the country)	
First organized, formed or inco	rporated under the laws of	
on 05/2014 (date of organization, formation of	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S, entity, the name of the cou	intry)
3. The name of the Florida Lin ADLC NEWARK LLC	nited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organ .	11zation:
(Enter N	Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
(The effective date: 1) cannot date this document is filed by	of filing, enter the effective date: t be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the ticles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)	
date listed in the attached Ar Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Dep	k does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste	ed as the

Page 1 of 2



Signed this B day of	20 <u></u>		
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim			
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Emilio Jimanez Queinga	hoffeeleen		
Printed Name: Emilio Jimanez Queinga	Title: Member		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required sig	nature(s)	
- -	-	_	
Signature: Julio Juliume Printed Name: Emilio Siverez Que mogo	mit Ma 1		
Printed Name: Emilio Simpuel Que moga	- Title: <u>New Ser</u>	 	
Signature:			
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:Printed Name:			
Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature			
Signature:Printed Name:	Title		
Timed Tunie.	TRIC.		
Signature: Printed Name:			
Printed Name:	Title:		
at .			
Signature:Printed Name:	Thi		
Printed Name:	I itle:		
If Florida Corporation:			
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer.		
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In-	corporator must sign.		
ICEN 1) C. I.B. I.			
<u>If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili</u> Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:		
Signature of the General Lattice,			
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership:		
Signatures of ALL General Partners.			
ABL (I			
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		2015	
orginature of an authorized person,			
Fees:		SK SK	
		最 2	Ī
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	in the	
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00	ַ בַּ	
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)	超級 中	(
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)	10 Kg	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ANTICLES OF ONGANIZATION FOR F	LONDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
ADLC NEWARK LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
13148 KEGAN STREET	13148 KEGAN STREET
WINDERMERE	WINDERMERE
FLORIDA 34786	FLORIDA 34786
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
SIMON B. HOWELL	
Name	
8701 W. IRLO BRONSON MEM	ORIAL HWY, SUITE 100
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
KISSIMMEE	FL 34747
City	Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as regi	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and istered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S
(CONTINU	The second secon
Page 1 of	י און אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אי

	: BR" = Authoriz R" = Manager	zed Member	Name and Address:			
AMBR			EMILIÓ JIMENEZ QUEIROGA			
			13148 KEGAN STREET			•
	WINDERMERE, FLORIDA 34786	217	22	-		
AMBR			LUCI RAMOS MARTINHO	177 & 1 174 = 1 154 141	15 ∺A	
			13148 KEGAN STREET	7.24	- 153	E (Construction) (Construction)
			WINDERMERE, FLORIDA 34786	: m=<	6	- Errothar? - 9
				U		
	•			72公		-
				<u> </u>	<u>ũ</u>	
						_
					-	
(Use a	attachment if no	ecessary)				•
effectives of the date	e date is listed after the date of inserted in this b	, the date must of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more the applicable statutory filing requirements records.	han five	busine	ss days
ICLE VI	: Other provisi	ons, if any.				

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605:0205 (3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2